Ligaleiter:

Sportpistole Gruppe B 2016/17
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 20.11.2016

Schenk, Thomas Ahornweg 14 73773 Aichwald Tel.: 0711-9357825 Fax: Mobil-0172 5930337 schenk.obmann.spopi@web.de

Gruppe:

Gruppe:

Gruppe:

Gruppe:

Gruppe:

v
v

\
\Y

SGi Eislingen |
SV Gruibingen Il

SGi Ebersbach/Fils Il
SGi Adelberg |

SGes Goppingen VI

SV Hattenhofen Il
SV Uhingen I

SGes Donzdorf |

SGes Geislingen/Steige lll

ZSV Weilenstein I
SKam Albershausen Il

SGes Goppingen IV
SV Wiesensteig I

SGi Ebersbach/Fils IV

804 :
780 :

758 :
654 :

758

743 :
713

718 :
791

791
727

770
755

709

705

Tabelle nach dem 3. Wettkampf

Nr.

©CoNoarwWN =

Verein

ZSV Weilenstein Il

SGes Geislingen/Steige |l

SV Gruibingen I
SGes Goppingen IV
SGi Eislingen |

SGes Goppingen VI
SV Wiesensteig |l

SV Béhmenkirch
SGi Ebersbach/Fils Il
SKam Albershausen I
SV Hattenhofen I

SGi Ebersbach/Fils IV
SGes Donzdorf |

SGi Adelberg |

SGi Ebersbach/Fils lll
SV Uhingen II

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Nr.

Nogkhwdh =

Name

Bolstler, Markus
Reinhardt, Janet
Rus, Michael

Golz, Tobias
Neufer, Dietmar
Schindler, Kurt Egon
Ungar, Oliver
Ozdemir, Turgay
Schmidt, Hans-Jorg

SV Béhmenkirch I

Gesamt Schnitt WK1 WK2 WK3

2405 801,7 807 807 791

2337 779,0 778 768 791

2303 767,7 758 765 780

2301 767,0 740 791 770

2267 755,7 723 740 804

2263 754,3 737 768 758

2242 747,3 736 751 755

2241 747,0 756 780 705

2215 738,3 701 756 758

2196 732,0 722 747 727

2194 731,3 706 745 743

2139 713,0 688 742 709

2103 701,0 667 718 718

2093 697,7 696 743 654

2085 695,0 675 673 737

1991 663,7 641 637 713
Verein Ergeb. Schnitt W1 W2
ZSV Weilkenstein Il 862 287,3 286 286
ZSV Weilenstein Il 823 274,3 272 272
SGes Geislingen/Steige |l 817 272,3 273 271
SV Gruibingen Il 801 267,0 265 266
SGes Donzdorf | 799 266,3 262 265
SGi Ebersbach/Fils Il 793 264,3 251 270
SGi Ebersbach/Fils lll 789 263,0 257 267
SGes Geislingen/Steige |l 789 263,0 259 264
SGi Eislingen | 788 262,7 263 254

WK 4

WK5 WK6

W3 W4 W5 W6

290
279
273
270
272
272
265
266
271
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Nr.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

22.
23.
24.
25.

27.
28.

30.

32.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Name

Laser, Stefan
Taormina, Giuseppe
Kobylka, Richard
D'Angelo, Franco
Juhasz, Laszlo
Woit, Paul

Gneiting, Thomas
Schaubner, Armin
Mdller, Otto

Gubert, Wolfgang
Aubele, Karl Eugen
Winter, Jochen
Schultz, Sigismund
Lenz, Dietmar
Fausel, Dieter
Kaltenecker, Hans
Heller, Matthias
Cenk, Omer

Burr, Ottmar
Windhab, Armin
Maichel, Claus
Leonhardt, Sacha
Poetsch, Tobias
Stoéhr, Jan-Hinrich
Leittretter, Joachim
Wiedmann, Raphael
Sprang, Petra
Pfeiffer, Daniel
Czeschka, Peter
Meyer, Vivien
Mattheis, Herbert
Hofer, Rolf

Sauer, Sven

Bauer, Alexandra
Genzen, Rene
Maier, Karl-Heinz
Moll, Reinhold
Trauble, Marcel
Biernoth, Achim
Schenk, Thomas
Schick, Karsten
Fuhrmann, Markus
Falk, Werner
Mdller, Marc
Thomanek, Benjamin
Petter, Oliver
Prinzen Geneal, Diana
Schoberl, Walter
Thomanek, Gabriele
Bauer, Uwe
Schanbacher, Klaus
Knoblauch, Guido
Steiner, Stefan
Alarcon-Torras, Juan
Windhab, Sabine

Verein

SGes Goppingen IV
SGes Goppingen IV
SGi Eislingen |

SGi Ebersbach/Fils IV
SV Wiesensteig Il
SGes Goppingen VI
SV Hattenhofen I
SKam Albershausen Il
SV Gruibingen I

SGi Adelberg |

SV Béhmenkirch I
SV Wiesensteig |l
SGes Goppingen VI
SV Béhmenkirch |l
SGes Goppingen IV
SGes Goppingen IV
SV Wiesensteig |l

SGes Geislingen/Steige |l

SV Béhmenkirch I
SGi Ebersbach/Fils IV
ZSV Weilienstein Il
SKam Albershausen Il
SGes Goppingen VI
SV Hattenhofen Il

SGi Ebersbach/Fils Il
SGi Eislingen |

SGes Goppingen VI
SGes Goppingen VI
SV Uhingen I

SV Hattenhofen Il

SV Béhmenkirch 1l
SGi Adelberg |

SV Hattenhofen I

SGi Ebersbach/Fils Il
SV Gruibingen I

SGi Ebersbach/Fils Il
SV Gruibingen lI
SGes Donzdorf |

SGi Eislingen |

SKam Albershausen Il
SGi Ebersbach/Fils llI
SV Wiesensteig

SGi Ebersbach/Fils IV
SKam Albershausen Il
SV Uhingen I

SGes Geislingen/Steige |l

SGes Donzdorf |

SGi Ebersbach/Fils 11l
SV Uhingen Il

SGi Ebersbach/Fils Il
SGi Adelberg |

ZSV Weilenstein Il
SGes Donzdorf |

SV Uhingen I

SGi Ebersbach/Fils IV

Ergeb. Schnitt

775
770
769
767
766
758
755
752
749
747
742
742
741
740
736
734
734
731
729
729
718
718
714
714
713
710
705
701
700
700
699
695
694
692
690
677
670
670
665
663
662
659
643
642
640
636
634
634
625
614
599
591
567
558
554

258,3
256,7
256,3
2557
2553
2527
2517
250,7
249,77
249,0
2473
2473
2470
246,7
2453
24477
24477
2437
243,0
243,0
239,3
239,3
238,0
238,0
2377
236,7
235,0
233,7
233,3
233,3
233,0
2317
231,3
230,7
230,0
2257
223,3
223,3
2217
221,0
220,7
219,7
214,3
214,0
213,3
212,0
211,3
211,3
208,3
204,7
199,7
197,0
189,0
186,0
184,7

W1

261
253
252
257
253
245
260
244
253
243
253
240
248
253
226
218
243
246
242
225
247
230
238
221
241
208
204
244
236
221
250
233
225
209
240
209
212
204
203
224
212
203
206
210
207
188
201
206
187
180
220
196
192
198
178

W2

270
269
247
249
260
248
239
251
241
251
262
243
255
261
252
252
248
233
235
264
249
249
257
249
221
239
256
209
223
236
257
240
257
248
215
238
226
238
223
208
203
215
229
206
205
231
215
203
209
222
200
192
204
171
170

W3 W4 W5 W6

244
248
270
261
253
265
256
257
255
253
227
259
238
226
258
264
243
252
252
240
222
239
219
244
251
263
245
248
241
243
192
222
212
235
235
230
232
228
239
231
247
241
208
226
228
217
218
225
229
212
179
203
171
189
206
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Nr.

65.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Nr.

Ok wN =

Name

Tauscher, Michael
Sebacher, Christian
Moser, Felix

Klinnert, Udo
Gunzenhauser, Reiner
Bahner, Roland
Peschke, Hauke
Stopper, Heinrich
Jagdhuber, Rolf
Vorberg, Uwe

Name

Bolstler, Christian
Braun, Cornelia
Sprang, Oliver
Seehuber, Annika
Leittretter, Erna
Muller, Harald

Verein

SGes Donzdorf |

SGi Ebersbach/Fils IV
SV Gruibingen li
SKam Albershausen Il
ZSV Weilkenstein Il
SV Boéhmenkirch
SV Wiesensteig |l

SV Uhingen I

SGi Ebersbach/Fils 11l
SGi Adelberg |

553
553
513
495
493
465
451
418
345
252

184,3
184,3
256,5
2475
246,5
232,5
225,5
209,0
172,5
252,0

Teilnehmer auBer Konkurenz

Verein

ZSV Weilkenstein Il
SGes Gdppingen VI
SGes Goppingen VI
SGes Goppingen VI
SGi Ebersbach/Fils Il
SKam Albershausen Il

751
647
386
373
290
210

Ergeb. Schnitt

250,3
2157
193,0
186,5
145,0
210,0

Ergeb. Schnitt W 1

176
161

248
249
234
223
175

W1

254
175

184
141
210

W2

179
207
258
247
244
231
228

179
252

W2

250
241
180
189
149

W3 W4 W5 W6

198
185
255

243
166

W3 W4 W5 W6

247
231
206
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